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Caohen, Art 
Carey, Tamale 
Carmismcke, Molly, Miss 
Cerne, Ray 
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19 
92 
36 
76 

117 
104,116.117.116 
135 

tmericam Civil Liberties Carroll, Gail 43 
union in Dallas. Texas 76 Chambers, maxim L., Mr*. 42 

Lnagnoatopoulos, George 65 Chases 102 
Lucca'', aldhard 135 Chasin 102 
tnderseei, G. A. 
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46 
126 

Chasin, Charlotte (Ssynour) Mrs. 84,88,851,50,101, 
106,109,112.113, 
114,115 
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112,114,115 

&anakia, Chris 27 Chennault, Johnnie M. 15 
&arbor, HilAred C. 3 MUM - 20 
Lard, Joseph 60 Cmaimm—Art 16 
lawns, Incase 2 Cohen, Mickey 24 
&err, Candy 24 Collins, Jadk 89 
&art, Phil 109 Collins, Mervin 88,29 
&arks, Irwin 106,108 Collins, Mervyn 91.112 
make, Irwin 84,90,107,112.114 Colonial Club 129 
larks, Emeriti' 114,115 Colonial Inn 131,134,135 
lark., Roslyn 90,106.109.115 Colt Automatic Pistol, .25 
make, Rosylyn 64 caliber, Serial number 355457 SS 
makasteed 84 Cooley, bather, larg. 21 
serkstead, Irwin 167 Costello, Prank 135 lend,. Jos 14 Craven, Robert 
lonahlre, Jacob Harold 101 
lonskire, Laura Lorentzen 101 
toorda, Si 109 
towes,i2littea T. 127 Darnall, Dilly 57 
loves, Clifton T.. Jr. 133,135 Darnall, W. 51 Irimmer, Robert, Mr. 45. Darnall, William I. 54,59 
trowder, Donald Xdwerd 128.131,132.133 Darnall, William H. 'Dilly* 49,50,52 mowder, !dine 128 Darnall, William polderby Se mown, Trunk 120,122 Davis, Daniel Dwight 67 
mown. Prank nilLiona 123,125 Day, Doris 22 
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Denny, Prod (Captain) 
Devine, Thomas C. 
Diamond, Barry 
Dortmaa, Paul 
Downs. Wink 
Dudley, Jobe Z. 
Dugger, Ronnie 
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24 
123 
18 
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Gonzales, mamma (ma) 
Gould, Dill 
Greene, Idward I. 
Grill, Louis 
Gruber, Alexander P. 
Gruber, Milton X. 

11.Cf4 
125 
128,135 
49 
20 
26,28 
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Dun & Smadatreet 61111 

I Ball. Gail, *rm. 
Marsha, Clessaa 

44 
20 

Eriekson, Trunk /35 Rays', Franco. M., MIS. 72 
Itildebrandt, Austin X. 61C.610 
Hill..01adwia 18 
Iillsnbraadt. A. 4icoar 

Tehrenbech, George 111 Xillenbrandt,Auatia 61D 
Pahrembach, Georg* William 83,66,97.99,100, Hillenbrandt, Austin X. 616 

114,115 Hiller, Milton AL 102 
Yield, Joseph X. 75 - Hoff, Horace 32 
Platter, Xrnest Faye 96 Howard, Ton 53-  
Tooter, Vaughn 24 
Punk, Aaron C., Jr. 76 

Jackson, John C. 34 
Jaffe, Charlotte 96,87,88,89,50, 

Gall, Walter 33 103,106 
Gandy, Grady DeWitt 16 Jaffe, Lawrence 95 
Gardner...James 123,124 Jeffs, Lawman I. 66,88,89,97,99, 
Gaily,-PAZ 102 102,104,101.114 
Golly, Um: Floyd 5 Jaffe; Marisa 90 
Gentry. Wendell L., Dr. 64 4Mffm, let' 104 
Gibson, Corporal Howard Lee, Jr. 
staple, Martin 

39 
41 

-Jaffe, San 83,84,65,66,89,93, 
94,95,96,97,91,100, 

Glaser, Harry, Mrs. 
soldblatt, Sanest 

29 
68 

102,103,104,105,111, 
I12,113,114 

Jaffa, San, ma. 
Jaffe, Sonia 31g4111 
Jaffe, Semis 34 
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Jaffas, Sao 
Jaffee, Sonja 
James ,: Selaa 
Jasper, Phillip 
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106,107,108,102 
106,102 
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86,88,22.110.148, 
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Manning. Frank, Captain 
Marrs, Joe 
martin, Danais 
Martin. Dennis Patrick 
martin, Patrick James, At. Col. 

I 

rAcTs 

120 
127,132,135 

. 7,0 
5,11.128 
12 Jasasr„ Sonia 124 mar-atone, Steve 65 Jaansen, slangy /Rack 124,127,126,129, Masters, Jadk 20 

130 Mains, Robert B. 50,57 Johnson, Zimmer 1011 Belcher, JMrty 22 Johnson, Imogene 102 Merrill, Dick 131 JONIMPIle, Meek 133,134 /Miller, Warren 4S 
Xoldofsky, Saul 78,72 
Moldofsky. Sidney . 81 
Somas, Zddle 120,121 Zama, Richard 21 Moses, Zdwin Lewis/ 122 Zanier, San 114,115 XI/eller, Adolph 613 KSTIter, Peggy 114 Mullenlx, Sob 29 stabrough, A. P. 72 Murphy, Alberta. 63 Xing, Soddy 40 

zlairaont, Settle 29 
Klairmont, Larry 29 
Kehl, Joseph 4. TO, Vi Richdtaa, 'mum 122 

alkolis, Sill 7.1 
=colts. William George S 
Norrick, Joe 101 Lahr*, Philippe 3 Northern Log Cabin Corporation 41 Iawraaoe, GaAs 24 

Lenard, Irving 
Larro, Richard, Mr. 

32 
30 Q 

Larro, Richard, era. 39 Optical Clinic 72 Levinson. M. 8. 105 caborg, Anita, MUM 22 
Otero, George Levinson, sidway 105,106 20 Levi,. Lam T. 1212,134 Levis, Leslia 127 

Lovejoy,  Harry 37 
Lowery. William jamas, Jr. 114 
Locerte. Jangle 

.11.• 14 
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Pains, Mrs. (Pau) 
Parish, Carl D., Dr. 
Pazol, Harry 
Pazol, Herb 
Pazol, Herbert 
Patel. Morten 

Phillipe, Walter 
`Playbook` 
PlayboWt Club 
Playboy Club 
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Baits:man, Al X. 
Sanders, Barefoot 
Schwartz, Edward 
Shelby Printing Company 
Shuster, (MD) 
Silberman. Rita 
Silberman, Rita Leslie 
Silvarman, Rita 
Sindalar, Sob 
Sindelar, Robert I. 
Sindelar, Robert Louis 
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27 
3 
79,01,82 
73,79 
G8 
5,2,11 
7 
122 
7 
133 
I - 
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45 
66 
3.04 
86  
88017,104,114.115 
86,88,98,99,102, 
104,114,115 
30 
135 
129 
135 

Playbroole 134 Sindelar, Bob 
Pokoik, Mill 62 Smite z wesson Airwsight Revolver, .35 
Pontiac Division of the General mataxs Caliber, five-shot. serial Bunter 128674 55 
Corporation in Pontiac, Michigan •Snitte 120,123,124 

Pressley, X. C., Mr. 64 Spencer, Howard 74 
Pressley, Vara 64 Standt, Ithel 104 
Pritzker, Marian 106,109 Staudt, Morton 86,88,90,100,104, 
Pritzker, Marian 84,89,103 114,115 
Pritzker, Max 84,89,103,3.04,106 Statham, Peter C. 73 

108,111 Otern, Marvin L.. Dr. 33 
'Pritzker, Max, Mrs. 24 Sticknity, Larry 65 

Stuart, Marian P. 
Stuart, Robert Jerome 

40 
40 

Sugarman, Harold 114,115 
Radials, Jose* 18 Sugarman, Jean 114 
Raizbeck, Robert 
xasnikoff, Rub.. 

45 
17,91 

Sullivan, Donald 1. 61A 

Rich:wind. Barry 131 
Riagler, Marguerite 7,14128 
RizGlrr, rargzrzt Tea Taaanr, Zits 43 
Rockwall. track 31,32 Thomas, Danny 34 
Roslyn 10 Thompson, Delores 122 
Roalya. Charlotte 94 Triangle Manufacturing Company of 
Roeplyst 84 Oshkosh, Wisconsin 60,632,613 
Rushing, Reverend Ray 13 Triangle Manufacturing Company of 

Minneapolis, Minnesota 	.es 60,61 
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Van Doran. Wilma. Mrs. 
Vert Schepma. Peel 
Vemghn, Vrentle I. 
V. prim. V1111am 
Vollmer. Sob 
Vollmer. Aebert 

121.122.123 
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41 
35 
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waist, Jim 	 109 
mestbroek. Arnim ZOO 	 44 
withers. Allem. Mr. 	 412 
memder4. .Tames s. 	 119 

I 

Lamas. Peal 	 27 


